
Grade Last  First  Email    

Prek McCoy  Andrea MCCOYA@scsk12.org  
Prek Thomas Melinda douglasm4@scsk12.org  
PreK Smith  Antoinette QUARLESA@scsk12.org  

       

KK Prewitt Melani PREWITTM@scsk12.org  
KK Stone  Lakida stonell@scsk12.org  
KK Hunt Ms. Flora  HUNTFL1@scsk12.org  
KK Lawler Ms. Kim  LAWLERKK@scsk12.org  
KK Rothstein Ms. Ashley ROTHSTEINAL@scsk12.org  
KK Dobbs Bianca dobbsb1@scsk12.org  

       

1 Echols Nikki ECHOLSN@scsk12.org  
1 Miller Ms. Michaela MILLERMA@scsk12.org  
1 Nichols Ms. Callie NICHOLSC@scsk12.org  
1 Williams Kassidy Kassidynw@gmail.com  
1 Toone Ms Laurita TOONELA@scsk12.org  

       

2 McCrimmon Ms. Jacquline MCCRIMMONJH@scsk12.org  
2 Backmon Courtney BLACKMONCR@scsk12.org  
2 Ford Lucy FORDLK@scsk12.org  
2 Ned Brittany NEDBN@scsk12.org   

2 Cole Amber 
 
coleam@scsk12.org   

2 Barnes Samantha barness1@scsk12.org  

       

3 Boyd Tiffany BRIDGEFORTHTL@scsk12.org  
3 Holloway Terrica HOLLOWAYT@scsk12.org  
3 James Evetta JAMESER@scsk12.org  
3 Logan Hunter LOGANH@scsk12.org  
3 Stidum Agnes STIDUMAN@scsk12.org   
3 Sutton Chabrandy SUTTONC1@scsk12.org   

       

4 Coker Mrs. Linda  COKERLJ@scsk12.org   
4 Jones Ms. Melissa  jonesma5@scsk12.org   
4 Lambert Mr. Carlos LAMBERTCE@scsk12.org  
4 Isenhart Sarah ISENHARTS@scsk12.org   
4 Patton Tandy tandi.patton@gmail.com  
4 Webb Mr. MaurIcus webbm3@scsk12.org   

       

5 Carter  Candrace CARTERCS@scsk12.org   
5 Cottrell Kedrick COTTRELLK@scsk12.org   
5 Hayes Charles HAYESCE@scsk12.org   
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5 Smith  Lakeisha SMITHL5@scsk12.org   
5 Storey Melody STOREYM@scsk12.org   
5 Albright Warren albrightwf@scsk12.org   

       

LAMPS Felton Ms. Jessica  FELTONJ@scsk12.org   

LAMPS Paxton 
Mr. 
Christopher PAXTONCM@scsk12.org   

LAMPS Payne Mr. Jeffrey PAYNEJL1@scsk12.org   
LAMPS Traylor Ms. Melinda  TRAYLORMJ@scsk12.org   
LAMPS Whiteside Mr. Joshua WHITESIDEJJ@scsk12.org   
LAMPS Robinson Rebekah Rebekah.Robinson@gmail.com  

       

ESL Ghani Rukhsana GHANIR@scsk12.org   
ESL Koonce Savannha KOONCESE@scsk12.org   
ESL Richardson Carmen richarsonc@scsk12.org   

       

SPED Harrison Mrs. Shelia HARRISONS@scsk12.org   
SPED Millbrook Mrs. Sharron JOHNSONSN@scsk12.org   
SPED Steiner Zachary  steinerz@scsk12.org   
SPED Underwood Ms. Kimisha  UNDERWOODK@scsk12.org   
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